/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 1: CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ PARTY QTIS Three-Year-Old AC%JIS PARK

. =
RACING o o o woworme Zf GOLD COAST
QUEENSLAND

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:04.40 0:56.56 0:45.84 0:34.75 0:23.46 0:12.05 0:34.75
(0:07.84) (0:10.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.41) (0:12.05)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 4 STREET TEEN 4 68.7 0:07.85 1:04.40 [1] 0:56.55 [2] 0:45.84 [1] 0:34.75 [1] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.05 [1] 1:04.40 0:34.75
Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.41) (0:12.05)
2 3 SPIRIT OF MAC 6 67.2 0:07.89 1:04.51 [2] 0:56.62 [3] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.37 [4] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.68 [2] 0.5L 0:34.37 +5
Scott Galloway 800m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.31) (0:11.68)
3 6 FRIEND IN NEED %) 66.9 0:08.14 1:04.92 [3] 0:56.78 [5] 0:45.67 [6] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.80 [5] 2.8L 0:34.62 +2
Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:11.80)
4 1 HYDROELECTRIC 1 68.5 0:08.41 1:05.04 [4] 0:56.63 [6] 0:45.76 [7] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.37 [6] 0:11.97 [4] 3.6L 0:34.89 +8
Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.87) (0:11.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.97)
5 5 ARABIAN FOX 7 69.0 0:07.84 1:05.44 [5] 0:57.60 [1] 0:46.88 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:12.55 [3] 5.9L 0:35.58 -1
Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:10.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.67) (0:12.55)
6 2 SKREATCH 3 67.2 0:07.95 1:05.68 [6] 0:57.73 [4] 0:46.63 [4] 0:35.65 [3] 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.50 [6] 7.2L 0:35.65 -4
Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.10) (0:10.98) (0:11.43) (0:11.72) (0:12.50)
7 7  WAHINE GALAXY 5 69.3 0:08.43 1:06.75 [7] 0:58.32 [7] 0:47.58 [5] 0:36.59 [6] 0:25.12 [5] 0:13.13 [7] 13.5L 0:36.59 +12
Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.74) (0:10.99) (0:11.47) (0:11.99) (0:13.13)
Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 2: HERITAGE BROTHERS BURLEIGH HEADS BENCHMARK 62

Handicap - 1900m

"'lr

AQUIS PARK

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

N
RACING 07 October 2023 - 13:15 roweormve S GOLR GOGST
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

1:57.16 1:49.12 1:37.84 1:26.09 1:14.04 1:01.49 0:48.51 0:35.66

(0:08.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.75) (0:12.05) (0:12.55) (0:12.98) (0:12.85)

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
ZOOMURUDI 3 64.5 0:08.55 1:57.16 [1] 1:48.61 [6] 1:36.92 [6] 1:25.36 [6] 1:13.21 [6] 1:00.76 [7] 0:47.70 [7] 0:35.08
Jasper Franklin 400m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:12.15) (0:12.45) (0:13.06) (0:12.62)
SHADYVALE STORM 1 65.6 0:08.13 1:57.57 [2] 1:49.44 [3] 1:38.16 [2] 1:26.45 [2] 1:14.45 [1] 1:01.90 [1] 0:48.92 [1] 0:36.07 -7
Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:12.00) (0:12.55) (0:12.98) (0:12.85)
AIDEN 5 64.7 0:08.35 1:57.76 [3] 1:49.41 [5] 1:37.98 [5] 1:26.36 [5] 1:14.22 [4] 1:01.85 [4] 0:48.81 [3] 0:36.02 +0
Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:12.14) (0:12.37) (0:13.04) (0:12.79)
LUCASAYD 2 62.8 0:08.84 1:57.99 [4] 1:49.15 [7] 1:37.48 [7] 1:25.85 [7] 1:13.91 [7] 1:01.68 [6] 0:48.70 [6] 0:35.96 -6
Stacey Callow 1600m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:12.98) (0:12.74)
EXALTED CROWN 6 66.2 0:08.13 1:58.12 [5] 1:49.99 [2] 1:38.53 [3] 1:26.73 [4] 1:14.45 [5] 1:01.94 [5] 0:48.85 [5] 0:36.27 +6
Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.80) (0:12.28) (0:12.51) (0:13.09) (0:12.58)
IDLING BY 7 64.7 0:08.17 1:58.47 [6] 1:50.30 [4] 1:38.86 [4] 1:27.28 [3] 1:15.33 [2] 1:02.71 [2] 0:49.68 [2] 0:36.83 +2
Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.58) (0:11.95) (0:12.62) (0:13.03) (0:12.85)
ROMAN HEIR 4 65.9 0:08.04 1:58.83 [7] 1:50.79 [1] 1:39.51 [1] 1:27.76 [1] 1:15.57 [3] 1:03.05 [3] 0:49.87 [4] 0:37.09 +4
Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.52) (0:13.18) (0:12.78)
Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 2: HERITAGE BROTHERS BURLEIGH HEADS BENCHMARK 62 AC%JIS PARK

Handicap - 1900m = 3
’ HoME OF THE _S4ie GOLD COAST
07 October 2023 - 13:15 Y

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

600m 400m 200m Last 600m

0:35.66 0:23.45 0:11.65 0:35.66
(0:12.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.65)

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]

ZOOMURUDI 3 64.5 0:08.55 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.51 [2] 1:57.16 0:35.08

Jasper Franklin 400m Overall (0:12.02) (0:11.55) (0:11.51)

SHADYVALE STORM 1 65.6 0:08.13 0:36.07 [1] 0:23.86 [1] 0:12.06 [1] 23L 0:36.07 -7
Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:12.21) (0:11.80) (0:12.06)

AIDEN 5 64.7 0:08.35 0:36.02 [4] 0:23.80 [4] 0:11.89 [4] 3.3L 0:36.02 +0
Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:12.22) (0:11.91) (0:11.89)

LUCASAYD 2 62.8 0:08.84 0:35.96 [6] 0:23.71 [7] 0:11.89 [6] 4.6L 0:35.96 -6
Stacey Callow 1600m Overall (0:12.25) (0:11.82) (0:11.89)

EXALTED CROWN 6 66.2 0:08.13 0:36.27 [5] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.25 [3] 5.1L 0:36.27 +6
Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:12.25)

IDLING BY 7 64.7 0:08.17 0:36.83 [2] 0:24.58 [2] 0:12.51 [5] 71L 0:36.83 +2

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.25) (0:12.07) (0:12.51)

ROMAN HEIR 4 65.9 0:08.04 0:37.09 [3] 0:24.72 [6] 0:12.54 [7] 9.1L 0:37.09 +4
Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.18) (0:12.54)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 3 SHOPPING WISE
Jai Williams

2 5 TEE AMICI
Micheal Hellyer

3 7 JESTER STATEMENT
Karl Zechner

4 2 SILVER CANVAS
Jasper Franklin

5 4 TIGERTUDE
Danny Peisley

6 6 AVOID THE MISSTRES
Michael Cahill

Did Not Finish: Fine Ruby (#1)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
2 65.2
600m
7 64.0
600m
1 64.3
600m
5 63.5
600m
3 64.9
600m
6 62.5
600m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 3: HERITAGE BROTHERS TWEED HEADS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1540m

07 October 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m

1:33.44 1:23.01 1:11.26 0:59.22 0:47.53

(0:10.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)
Fastest
Section
0:10.58 1:33.44 [1] 1:22.86 [2] 1:10.96 [2] 0:58.97 [3] 0:47.16 [3]
Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:11.81) (0:12.03)
0:10.43 1:33.63 [2] 1:23.20 [1] 1:11.45 [1] 0:59.41 [1] 0:47.72 [1]
Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)
0:10.74 1:33.73 [3] 1:22.99 [6] 1:11.03 [5] 0:59.05 [5] 0:47.21 [5]
Overall (0:10.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.04)
0:10.59 1:34.23 [4] 1:23.64 [3] 1:11.68 [3] 0:59.75 [4] 0:47.83 [4]
Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:11.92) (0:12.10)
0:10.71 1:34.70 [5] 1:23.99 [5] 1:11.89 [6] 0:59.95 [6] 0:48.05 [6]
Overall (0:10.71) (0:12.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.90) (0:12.04)
0:10.69 1:36.00 [6] 1:25.31 [4] 1:13.43 [4] 1:01.70 [2] 0:49.85 [2]
Overall (0:10.69) (0:11.88) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:12.06)

600m

0:35.40
(0:11.68)

0:35.13 [3]
(0:11.44)
0:35.59 [1]
(0:11.68)
0:35.17 [5]
(0:11.46)
0:35.73 [4]
(0:11.66)
0:36.01 [6]
(0:11.72)
0:37.79 [2]
(0:11.96)

AQUIS PARK

"'I’

Home oF THE _Zyf GOLD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

400m Last 600m
0:23.72 0:35.40
(0:11.57)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:23.69 [2] 0:35.13
(0:11.54)
0:23.91 [1] 0:35.59 +5
(0:11.73)
0:23.71 [3] 0:35.17 +0
(0:11.60)
0:24.07 [4] 0:35.73 +3
(0:12.04)
0:24.29 [7] 0:36.01 +16
(0:12.00)
0:25.83 [5] 0:37.79 +8
(0:12.48)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA No data available

No data available at this section

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 4/12

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 3: HERITAGE BROTHERS TWEED HEADS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1540m

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

RACING 07 October 2023 - 13:49
Section 200m
Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin
[km/h] Section
1 3 SHOPPING WISE 2 65.2 0:10.58 0:12.15 [1] 1:33.44
Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:12.15)
2 5 TEE AMICI 7 64.0 0:10.43 0:12.18 [2] 1L
Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.18)
3 7 JESTER STATEMENT 1 64.3 0:10.74 0:12.11 [3] 1.5L
Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:12.11)
4 2 SILVER CANVAS 5 63.5 0:10.59 0:12.03 [4] 4.3L
Jasper Franklin 600m Overall
5 4 TIGERTUDE 3 64.9 0:10.71 0:12.29 [5] 6.8L
Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:12.29)
6 6 AVOID THE MISSTRES 6 62.5 0:10.69 0:13.35 [6] 14.3L
Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:13.35)

Did Not Finish: Fine Ruby (#1)

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

HOME OF THE éﬁ{?Z:iGO LD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Last 600m
0:35.40
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:35.13

0:35.59 +5
0:35.17 +0
0:35.73 +3
0:36.01 +16
0:37.79 +8

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

Page 5/12

data processed by é%\TR IPLESDATA



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 4: HERITAGE BROTHERS FUNERAL SERVICES Class 1 Handicap - A%IS PARK

1200m = «
RACING 07 October 2023 - 14:59 roueor e SYE QLR SRAR
QUEENSLAND
Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:10.19 0:56.89 0:46.01 0:34.71 0:23.22 0:11.80 0:34.71
(0:13.30) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.42) (0:11.80)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 4 CADERAS 5 67.8 0:11.01 1:10.19 [1] 0:56.65 [3] 0:45.64 [3] 0:34.36 [3] 0:22.92 [3] 0:11.80 [1] 1:10.19 0:34.36
Stacey Callow 400m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.01) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.12) (0:11.80)
2 2 MISSION TO WIN 7 67.4 0:10.95 1:10.33 [2] 0:56.39 [5] 0:45.44 [5] 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.72 [5] 0:11.46 [3] 0.8L 0:34.18 +3
Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.95) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:11.26) (0:11.46)
3 5 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 1 67.7 0:10.88 1:10.72 [3] 0:57.42 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.14 [2] 3.1L 0:35.24 -3
Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.61) (0:12.14)
4 6 ASTELENA 2 68.1 0:10.94 1:11.50 [4] 0:58.04 [2] 0:47.10 [2] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.25 [2] 0:12.33 [4] 7.6L 0:35.87 +2
Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.94) (0:11.23) (0:11.62) (0:11.92) (0:12.33)
5 1 COLD ONE 6 67.6 0:11.00 1:11.58 [5] 0:57.87 [4] 0:46.87 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.39 [5] 8L 0:35.65 +4
Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.00) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Apache Flash (#3), Naughty Nige (#7)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 5: WES AND ASHLEY HERITAGE Maiden Handicap - 1900m

RACING

QUEENSLAND

07 October 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall
Field Times 1:58.58
(0:08.06)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest
[km/h] Section
1 1 LADY TOWNSON 8 64.3 0:08.15 1:58.58 [1]
Jasper Franklin 1800m Overall (0:08.15)
2 5 DOUBLE QUICK 6 67.4 0:08.06 1:59.22 [2]
Jai Williams 1800m Overall
3 3 FAST LADY 1 66.0 0:08.24 1:59.54 [3]
Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.24)
4 2 ROCHEAUX 5 64.6 0:08.08 1:59.66 [4]
Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.08)
5 6 AGRO AGAIN 3 66.1 0:08.07 1:59.91 [5]
Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:08.07)
6 8 RED VEGAS 9 62.7 0:09.44 1:59.93 [6]
Stacey Callow 1600m Overall (0:09.44)
7 7  FRENCH MINER 2 63.3 0:08.61 2:00.18 [7]
Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:08.61)
8 9 SEEYOU LATER 4 65.7 0:08.13 2:05.19 [8]
Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:08.13)

Scratched: Triplesee (#4)

1800m

1:50.52
(0:10.92)

1:50.43 [5]
(0:11.38)
1:51.16 [1]

(0:10.92)
1:51.30 [6]
(0:11.21)
1:51.58 [3]
(0:11.53)
1:51.84 [2]
(0:11.39)
1:50.49 [8]
(0:12.01)
1:51.57 [7]
(0:11.65)
1:57.06 [4]
(0:11.21)

1600m

1:39.60
(0:11.79)

1:39.05 [5]
(0:11.87)
1:40.24 [1]
(0:11.79)
1:40.09 [3]
(0:11.71)
1:40.05 [6]
(0:11.93)
1:40.45 [4]
(0:11.80)
1:38.48 [8]
(0:11.52)
1:39.92 [7]
(0:11.68)
1:45.85 [2]
(0:11.55)

1400m

1:27.81
(0:12.58)

1:27.18 [5]
(0:12.69)
1:28.45 [1]
(0:12.58)
1:28.38 [3]
(0:12.66)
1:28.12 [6]
(0:12.55)
1:28.65 [4]
(0:12.58)
1:26.96 [8]
(0:11.96)
1:28.24 [7]
(0:12.47)
1:34.30 [2]
(0:12.53)

1200m

1:15.23
(0:13.01)

1:14.49 [6]
(0:12.96)
1:15.87 [1]
(0:13.01)
1:15.72 [3]
(0:12.91)
1:15.57 [5]
(0:12.97)
1:16.07 [4]
(0:13.03)
1:15.00 [8]
(0:12.69)
1:15.77 [7]
(0:12.89)
1:21.77 [2]
(0:12.95)

1000m

1:02.22
(0:12.89)

1:01.53 [5]
(0:12.88)

1:02.86 [1]

(0:12.90)

1:02.81 [3]

(0:12.96)

1:02.60 [6]

(0:12.90)

1:03.04 [4]

(0:12.94)

1:02.31 [8]

(0:13.01)

1:02.88 [7]

(0:13.07)

1:08.82 [2]
(0:12.88)

AQUIS

"'lr

PARK

800m Last 600m
0:49.33 0:36.57
(0:12.76)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:48.65 [5] 0:36.17
(0:12.48)
0:49.96 [2] 0:37.21 -4
(0:12.75)
0:49.85 [3] 0:37.28 -1
(0:12.57)
0:49.70 [6] 0:37.20 +6
(0:12.50)
0:50.10 [4] 0:37.60 +0
(0:12.50)
0:49.30 [8] 0:36.84 +0
0:49.81 [7] 0:37.31 -2
(0:12.50)
0:55.94 [1] 0:43.10 +7
(0:12.84)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
i No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
NA No data available DNT Did not track

Page 7/12

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 1 LADY TOWNSON
Jasper Franklin

2 5 DOUBLE QUICK
Jai Williams

3 3 FAST LADY
Michael Cahill

4 2 ROCHEAUX
Micheal Hellyer

5 6 AGRO AGAIN
Karl Zechner

6 8 RED VEGAS
Stacey Callow

7 7 FRENCH MINER
Casey Waddell

8 9 SEEYOU LATER
Nathan Thomas

Scratched: Triplesee (#4)

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
8 64.3
1800m
6 67.4
1800m
1 66.0
1800m
5 64.6
1800m
3 66.1
1800m
9 62.7
1600m
2 63.3
1800m
4 65.7
1800m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional
Race 5: WES AND ASHLEY HERITAGE Maiden Handicap - 1900m

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Fastest
Section

0:08.15
Overall
0:08.06
Overall
0:08.24
Overall
0:08.08
Overall
0:08.07
Overall
0:09.44
Overall
0:08.61
Overall
0:08.13

Overall

600m

0:36.57
(0:12.52)

0:36.17 [5]
(0:12.40)
0:37.21 [1]
(0:12.52)
0:37.28 [3]
(0:12.44)
0:37.20 [6]
(0:12.41)
0:37.60 [4]
(0:12.56)
0:36.84 [8]

(0:12.39)
0:37.31[7]
(0:12.43)
0:43.10 [2]
(0:13.12)

400m

0:24.05
(0:12.22)

0:23.77 [3]
(0:11.94)
0:24.69 [1]
(0:12.27)
0:24.84 [2]
(0:12.31)
0:24.79 [5]
(0:12.31)
0:25.04 [4]
(0:12.36)
0:24.45 [8]
(0:12.24)
0:24.88 [7]
(0:12.40)
0:29.98 [6]
(0:13.82)

07 October 2023 - 15:35

200m

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:11.83 [1]
(0:11.83)
0:12.42 [2]
(0:12.42)
0:12.53 [3]
(0:12.53)
0:12.48 [4]
(0:12.48)
0:12.68 [5]
(0:12.68)
0:12.21 [7]
(0:12.21)
0:12.48 [6]
(0:12.48)
0:16.16 [8]
(0:16.16)

Margin

1:58.58

3.8L

5.6L

6.1L

7.4L

7.5L

8.8L

38.1L

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

HOME OF THE éﬁ{??ﬂGO LD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Last 600m
0:36.57
Distance
Travelled [m]

0:36.17

0:37.21 -4
0:37.28 -1
0:37.20 +6
0:37.60 +0
0:36.84 +0
0:37.31 -2
0:43.10 +7

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data)
SCN

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 8/12

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 6: HERITAGE BROS AT MALALEUCA STATION Maiden Plate - AC%JIS PARK

o
RACING 07 Octones 2o 16114 woworme Zf GOLD COAST
QUEENSLAND
Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:33.24 1:22.84 1:10.88 0:59.06 0:46.96 0:34.85 0:23.25 0:34.85
(0:10.40) (0:11.96) (0:11.82) (0:12.10) (0:12.11) (0:11.60) (0:11.39)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 GLEAMING LEGEND 10 65.4 0:10.40 1:33.24 [1] 1:22.84 [1] 1:10.88 [1] 0:58.83 [2] 0:46.72 [2] 0:34.73 [2] 0:23.25 [1] 0:34.73
Jai Williams 400m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.05) (0:12.11) (0:11.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.39)
2 5 SIRLORD 1 63.5 0:10.58 1:34.36 [2] 1:23.78 [2] 1:11.93 [3] 0:59.93 [3] 0:47.63 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:35.69 +6
Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:10.58) (0:11.85) (0:12.00) (0:12.30) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.99)
3 1 ARIK LAD 8 62.6 0:10.61 1:34.72 [3] 1:24.11 [3] 1:12.17 [4] 1:00.10 [4] 0:47.89 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.00 [5] 0:35.92 +12
Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.61) (0:11.94) (0:12.07) (0:12.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.92) (0:11.92)
4 10 MAFARO 3 63.5 0:10.81 1:34.83 [4] 1:24.02 [6] 1:12.10 [5] 1:00.10 [5] 0:47.93 [5] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.25 [4] 0:35.90 -2
Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:10.81) (0:11.92) (0:12.00) (0:12.17) (0:12.03) (0:11.65) (0:12.09)
5 6 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 2 63.3 0:11.09 1:35.00 [5] 1:23.91 [8] 1:11.91 [8] 0:59.91 [8] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.86 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:35.86 +2
Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.09) (0:12.00) (0:12.00) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.04)
6 9 LOVE LOCH 4 63.0 0:10.78 1:36.24 [6] 1:25.46 [5] 1:13.31 [6] 1:01.40 [6] 0:49.23 [6] 0:37.05 [8] 0:25.04 [7] 0:37.05 +5
Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:10.78) (0:12.15) (0:11.91) (0:12.17) (0:12.18) (0:12.01) (0:12.31)
7 4 |DEELIC 6 62.3 0:10.68 1:36.29 [7] 1:25.61 [4] 1:13.92 [2] 1:02.11 [1] 0:50.01 [1] 0:37.90 [1] 0:25.90 [2] 0:37.90 -1
Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:12.10) (0:12.11) (0:12.00) (0:12.58)
8 8 ALWAYS TEMPTED 5 63.2 0:10.98 1:36.82[8] 1:25.84[7] 1:13.78[7] 1:01.82[7] 0:49.70[7] 0:37.67[7] 0:25.62[7] 0:37.67 +11
Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:10.98) (0:12.06) (0:11.96) (0:12.12) (0:12.03) (0:12.05) (0:12.23)
Scratched: Dustyiam (#2), Triplesee (#7)
Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 6: HERITAGE BROS AT MALALEUCA STATION Maiden Plate - AC%JIS PARK

1540m e «
RACING 07 October 2023 - 16:14 rowe or e Sy GOER GRART
QUEENSLAND
Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.86 0:34.85
(0:11.86)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 GLEAMING LEGEND 10 65.4 0:10.40 0:11.86 [1] 1:33.24 0:34.73
Jai Williams 400m Overall
2 5 SIRLORD 1 63.5 0:10.58 0:11.95 [2] 6.5L 0:35.69 +6
Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:11.95)
3 1 ARIK LAD 8 62.6 0:10.61 0:12.08 [3] 8.5L 0:35.92 +12
Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.08)
4 10 MAFARO 3 63.5 0:10.81 0:12.16 [4] 9L 0:35.90 -2
Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.16)
5 6 SLAVA OMNIAWONDAIN 2 63.3 0:11.09 0:11.98 [6] 9.8L 0:35.86 +2
Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.98)
6 9 LOVE LOCH 4 63.0 0:10.78 0:12.73 [8] 17.1L 0:37.05 +5
Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:12.73)
7 4 |DEELIC 6 62.3 0:10.68 0:13.32 [5] 17.3L 0:37.90 -1
Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:13.32)
8 8 ALWAYS TEMPTED 5 63.2 0:10.98 0:13.39 [7] 20.3L 0:37.67 +11
Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:13.39)

Scratched: Dustyiam (#2), Triplesee (#7)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 7: HERITAGE BROTHERS CHINDERAH Maiden Plate - 1050m A%IS PARK

"'lr

N
RACING 07 October 2023 - 16:50 roweormve S GOLR GOGST
Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:01.63 0:56.57 0:45.23 0:34.11 0:22.73 0:11.35 0:34.11
(0:05.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.12) (0:11.38) (0:11.38) (0:11.35)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 UPLOADS 6 67.9 0:05.64 1:01.63 [1] 0:55.99 [9] 0:44.75 [9] 0:33.65 [8] 0:22.26 [8] 0:11.12 [5] 1:01.63 0:33.65
Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.64) (0:11.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.14) (0:11.12)
2 6 VOLARCHI 1 66.8 0:05.20 1:01.66 [2]  0:56.46 [5] 0:45.26 [1]  0:34.02[2]  0:22.61[4] 0:11.34[2] 0.2L 0:34.02 -4
Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.34)
3 1 CONFIRM NOR DENY 5 66.5 0:05.06 1:01.85 [3] 0:56.79 [1] 0:45.44 [3] 0:34.17 [4] 0:22.66 [5] 0:11.41 [4] 1.2L 0:34.17 +7
Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.35) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.25) (0:11.41)
4 3  FULL CRY 7 67.2 0:05.17 1:01.85 [4] 0:56.68 [2] 0:45.22 [5] 0:33.96 [6] 0:22.86 [2] 0:11.57 [1] 1.3L 0:33.96 +5
Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.29) (0:11.57)
5 2 DOMINANCE 2 66.8 0:05.18 1:01.91 [5] 0:56.73 [4] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.39 [1] 0:22.91 [3] 0:11.57 [3] 1.5L 0:34.39 -1
Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.48) (0:11.34) (0:11.57)
6 8 SEVERINE 8 67.1 0:05.21 1:02.08 [6] 0:56.87 [6] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.16 [7] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.35[7] 2.3L 0:34.16 +5
Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.35)
7 10 MOS OUT 4 66.2 0:05.17 1:02.46 [7] 0:57.29 [3] 0:45.82 [6] 0:34.59 [5] 0:23.20 [6] 0:11.68 [8] 4.3L 0:34.59 +2
Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.47) (0:11.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.52) (0:11.68)
8 7 INSPIRED SHADOWS 3 66.3 0:05.34 1:02.64 [8] 0:57.30 [8] 0:46.17 [4] 0:34.99 [3] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.05 [6] 5.3L 0:34.99 -2
Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.05)
9 9 XTRASWEET 10 66.2 0:05.25 1:02.65 [9] 0:57.40 [7] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.56 [9] 0:23.17 [9] 0:11.70 [9] 5.4L 0:34.56 +5
Girish Goomany 800m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Squeak (#4)

Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 8: HERITAGE BROTHERS FUNERAL SERVICES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1050m

07 October 2023 - 17:24

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

Home oF THE _Zyf GOLD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:00.40 0:55.53 0:44.79 0:34.21 0:23.16 0:11.68 0:34.21
(0:04.87) (0:10.74) (0:10.58) (0:11.05) (0:11.48) (0:11.68)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 3 DASHING GEE GEE 8 70.4 0:05.13 1:00.40 [1] 0:55.27 [7] 0:44.25 [7] 0:33.67 [6] 0:22.67 [2] 0:11.55 [2] 1:00.40 0:33.67
Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.02) (0:10.58) (0:11.00) (0:11.12) (0:11.55)
2 1 COSMIC SERENADE 9 70.2 0:04.87 1:00.68 [2] 0:55.81 [1] 0:45.07 [1] 0:34.49 [1] 0:23.44 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 1.5L 0:34.49 -3
Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:04.87) (0:10.74) (0:10.58) (0:11.05) (0:11.48) (0:11.96)
3 4 PANUARA BOY 6 69.9 0:05.02 1:00.85 [3] 0:55.83 [4] 0:44.80 [6] 0:33.95 [7] 0:22.83 [6] 0:11.51 [4] 2.5L 0:33.95 -10
Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.03) (0:10.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.32) (0:11.51)
4 6 PARACHUTER 2 68.9 0:04.96 1:00.90 [4] 0:55.94 [2] 0:45.06 [3] 0:34.23 [3] 0:23.07 [4] 0:11.72 [3] 2.7L 0:34.23 -8
Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.88) (0:10.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.35) (0:11.72)
5 8 DIAMOND LASS 5 70.1 0:04.98 1:01.44 [5] 0:56.46 [3] 0:45.66 [2] 0:34.87 [2] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.08 [5] 5.7L 0:34.87 -1
Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.80) (0:10.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.60) (0:12.08)
6 7 TIKKA READY 7 71.3 0:05.02 1:02.38 [6] 0:57.36 [5] 0:46.44 [5] 0:35.68 [4] 0:24.45 [5] 0:12.62 [6] 11.2L 0:35.68 +0
Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.02) (0:10.92) (0:10.76) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:12.62)
7 9 RAYOCK 3 66.8 0:05.15 1:02.73 [7] 0:57.58 [8] 0:45.81 [8] 0:34.34 [8] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.56 [8] 13.2L 0:34.34 -3
Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.77) (0:11.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.38) (0:11.56)
8 2 COMMANDEERING 4 68.8 0:05.04 1:03.06 [8] 0:58.02[6] 0:47.16[4] 0:36.34[5] 0:24.92[7] 0:12.68 [7] 15L 0:36.34 6
Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.86) (0:10.82) (0:11.42) (0:12.24) (0:12.68)
Scratched: Copper Sunset (#5)
Report Created: Sat 7 October 2023 17:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

NA No data available

No data available at this section

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



